
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

2896 w shore dr

lummi island, WA 98262

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(502) 882-2808

Ryan Serwe

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Data Specialist

(715) 443-8101

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

(920) 979-2914

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

(920) 687-8782

Grant Hummel

Henry Conklin

docs@intend2bid.comintend2bid (360) 758-2381

Contract 9572

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Davina Jacobs

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Trish Lowry

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

(608) 271-4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

(608) 781-1819
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9572

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

5600 Municipal St

Schofield, WI 54476-4321

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

999 Fourier Dr

Madison, WI 53717-2914

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

(608) 221-3501terra@whyterra.com

(608) 848-5991Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.com

Norcon Corporation (715) 359-5808norcon@norconcorp.com

jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc.

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 592-0625

(715) 610-4010

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(414) 225-1822

info@vierbicher.comVierbicher (608) 826-0532

Alpesh Raval

Joel 
Christopherson

Dustin Bittner

95

Suzanne Doody

Sheena StahlTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Jake Kolczaski

Tiare Penrose

Parisi Construction, LLC

(630) 288-8329

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

11/7/2024


